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华东师范大学
分数 人数 累计人数

612分及以上 57 57
611 8 65
610 11 76
609 7 83
608 12 95
607 9 104
606 18 122
605 22 144
604 17 161
603 25 186
602 21 207
601 29 236
600 25 261
599 28 289
598 30 319
597 27 346
596 40 386
595 22 408
594 38 446
593 39 485
592 40 525
591 42 567
590 66 633
589 53 686
588 46 732
587 47 779
586 61 840
585 51 891
584 70 961
583 62 1023
582 59 1082
581 71 1153
580 59 1212
579 77 1289
578 87 1376
577 87 1463
576 91 1554
575 70 1624
574 95 1719
573 98 1817
572 97 1914
571 97 2011
570 100 2111
569 108 2219
568 118 2337
567 125 2462
566 120 2582
565 134 2716
564 135 2851
563 100 2951
562 127 3078
561 116 3194
560 150 3344
559 109 3453
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分数 人数 累计人数
558 146 3599
557 120 3719
556 121 3840
555 143 3983
554 123 4106
553 125 4231
552 133 4364
551 129 4493
550 144 4637
549 155 4792
548 132 4924
547 145 5069
546 150 5219
545 137 5356
544 131 5487
543 139 5626
542 128 5754
541 115 5869
540 122 5991
539 128 6119
538 120 6239
537 107 6346
536 115 6461
535 128 6589
534 129 6718
533 111 6829
532 121 6950
531 114 7064
530 111 7175
529 110 7285
528 111 7396
527 96 7492
526 107 7599
525 115 7714
524 106 7820
523 94 7914
522 84 7998
521 85 8083
520 94 8177
519 86 8263
518 84 8347
517 71 8418
516 72 8490
515 75 8565
514 72 8637
513 73 8710
512 70 8780
511 64 8844
510 60 8904
509 76 8980
508 48 9028
507 75 9103
506 47 9150
505 47 9197
504 58 9255
503 50 9305




